
Tielcey Park 2010 Winter Dressage Series

Series Points As at end of morning 5th Sept 2010

Training Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ Hawk Arrow Toni Kinzett 29 34 18 20 78 179

Res Champ Vendange Toni Kinzett 33 35 17 18 72 175

Double Take Sara Hilhorst 33 34 18 14 0 99

Christopher's Lovely Lady Katherine Bennik 29 28 7 0 64

Golden Conquest Natalie Thomson 15 36 51

Meadowbrook Red Rocket Karla Hiestand 26 23 0 49

Monstar Anna Graham 15 12 0 27

Zebedee Kelsey Newton 15 8 0 23

JK Strike a Pose Denise Devery 4 14 18

Astek Giovanni Catherine Nicholls 15 0 0 15

Westamour Karla Hiestand 15 0 15

A Rose Amour Jenny Clarke 0 15 0 15

HS Gold Rush Tracy Horton 12 0 12

True Steel Jenny Pearce 11 0 11

Kingston Cindy Humphrey 10 0 10

Highdel Jackpot Jo Chaney 6 0 6

Jivada Dana Sutton 6 0 6

Lochinvar KD Nazul Emily Marriott 3 1 0 4

Billy's Grange Tania Lawton 3 0 3

Level 1 Series - Pony 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 29422 Laurieston Dream Chaser Rhiannon Scott 38 39 20 17 50 164

Res Champ 29766 Laurieston Royal Elegance Amelia McLachlan 20 37 20 76 153

228289 Chantilly Lace II Emma Dalrymple 8 33 16 15 60 124

29633 Little Red Ted Kayla Littlejohn 18 0 76 94

11611 Craigroy Stefano Megan Hainsworth 31 21 0 52

26902 Wellford Classic Gold Gemma Wyman 15 16 0 31

23302 Greenlee Quincy Qiqi Frost 18 0 18

Level 1 Series - Horse 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 227329 Aragon Sashi FE Marjorie Bentley-Brett 36 33 8 17 60 154

Res Champ 228773 Volrath Le Vivre Paula Brown 17 14 72 103

227292 Chikkita's Edge Kathy Edgecombe 20 11 9 56 96

228419 Super Hit FE Kallista Field 26 38 20 0 84

228545 Raupapa Design Jo Hansen 25 0 8 48 81

22677 Willow Park All That Jazz Helen McCallum 28 21 15 14 0 78

29102 Ghia MH Fenella Devlin 38 38

225753 Little Filani Melinda Little 21 8 4 33

tba SnapShot FE Kallista Field 28 28

30024 Verbier Lydia Fullerton-Smith 26 0 0 26

227114 LH Dream On Liz Sanders 0 25 0 25

30124 Mr Truegood Bridget McCauley 22

228813 Sinderella FE Kallista Field 13 8 0 21

228522 Gymnastic Grace Jacinda Younger 7 11 0 18

18645 Bea Emily Sara 17 0 17

227086 Roni Lenore McIver 16 16

22762 Showfields Contessa Kate Edmondson 16

24431 Sixpence Janet Hawley 15 0 0 15

29233 Tielcey Park Conversana Margo Aasen 15 0 15

29102 Ghia MH Fenella Devlin 0 11 4 0 15

227887 Ranfurly Dreamtime James Blackwood 15 0 15

224104 Jacstar Bridget McCauley 14

25825 Gryphon Jocelyn Gresham 10 1 2 0 13

223863 Adonai's Gift Janine Wilson 4 6 2 12

tba War Hawk Katharine Gillaly 12

223317 My Ace of Hearts Nicola Robinson 10 0 0 10

tba Tielcey Park JK Latano Jo Chaney 10 0 10

226703 Raupapa Rhapsody Kate Edmondson 9 0 0 9

28833 Hoochie Mama Melinda Little 8 8

229087 Meresbrooke Cracker Phoebe Ellis 8 8

26173 St George Liana Mikaera 6 6

226913 Farrago Bellringer Kerri Mareeba 6 0 0 6

226347 Florenza Cathy Devenport 6 0 0 6

tba Quinton NZPH Lucy Holdaway 6 0 6

30247 Te Kahu Point Peter Molenaar 3 0 3

221691 Ginger Snapp Carolyn Martin 2 0 0 2

223762 Juno Alyson MacIntosh-LaRocque 2 0 2

225690 Weiti Astronomical Dana Sutton 2 0 2

tba Anamici Kirsty Lawrence 2 0 2



Tielcey Park 2010 Winter Dressage Series

Series Points As at end of morning 5th Sept 2010

Salutation Level 2 Series - Pony 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 26636 Oaklands Park Cloud 9 Lauren Dolan 14 38 19 19 58 148

Res Champ 224135 Classique Visage Charlotte Grant 56 56

221806 Buckton Showdown Alana Clapperton 10 16 26

28438 Taratanui Craighall Alexandra Pinckney 4 10 14

17931 Rug Rat Briar McKenzie 3 8 0 11

29422 Laurieston Dream Chaser Rhiannon Scott 10 0 10

Salutation Level 2 Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 30024 Verbier Lydia Fullerton-Smith 25 16 14 18 76 149

Res Champ 225936 Classique Sofia FE Charlotte Grant 38 35 7 10 52 142

225436 Rock of Cashel Sara White 35 18 17 66 136

225919 Don's Party Melissa Parkes 38 0 0 38

17266 Golden Touch Keren Rooke 14 0 13 8 35

29711 Woodbine Next Time Round Helen McGrath 32 0 32

226789 Belmont Ferbaine John Devery 3 6 20 29

225753 Little Filani Melinda Little 6 11 10 27

23398 Cool Steel Jenny Pearce 14 8 0 22

22955 Antique Tessa Newton 18 0 0 18

222495 Varinoka SL Chantelle Miles 18 0 18

29764 Sweet Chilli Philli Georgia Littlejohn 15 0 0 15

30024 Amara Amy Bramley 15 0 15

23571 Blackbird Jo Chaney 11 3 0 14

28833 Ohuka Venturer Melinda Little 13 0 0 13

223762 Juno Alyson MacIntosh-LaRocque 12 0 12

226943 Grand Jury Natalie Thomson 12 0 12

223170 Up N Go Rebecca Goldsbury 10 0 0 10

226913 Farrago Bellringer Kerri Mareeba 10 0 0 10

222762 Showfields Contessa Kate Edmondson 10

22223 Valuation Amanda Illston 9 0 0 9

tba Mohawk Katharine Gillaly 8 8

224687 Zeilinger Jeremy Gardiner 7 0 0 7

27692 Fernside Mandela Paula Keene 6 0 0 6

227938 Amberdown Allegro Jayne Tuckey 6 0 6

228543 DeLorean Rachel Forrester 5 0 5

24596 Kennebrook Twylyte Andrea Brewster 5 0 5

225753 Little Filani Melinda Little 4 4

224472 No Hero Joanna Harrison 3 0 3

18645 Bea Emily Sara 2 0 2

20575 Major Difference Heelan Tompkins 3 0 0 0

Denis Reichenbach Level 3 Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 223938 Sobranie FE Kallista Field 40 29 16 19 58 162

Res Champ 26822 Oporae's Antoinette Rhiannon Scott 33 34 18 17 58 162

223480 Truly Smitten Brenda Bellringer 25 26 16 11 52 130

28673 All Rights Reserved Julie Pearson 0 16 17 32 65

20218 Double Espresso Kelly Gabbott 23 5 8 22 58

226513 Parkridge Perfik Penny Castle 19 38 57

222919 Zinstar Julie Pearson 0 14 28 42

228522 Gymnastic Grace Jacinda Younger 15 39

20252 Sherwood Outspoken Cindy Pender 26 7 0 33

225919 Don's Party Melissa Parkes 22 0 22

13973 Mighty Fine Kathryn Ferreira 21 0 0 21

17266 Golden Touch Keren Rooke 4 0 5 12 21

225930 Black Tuxedo Katharine Gillaly 18

20041 Hero Joe Katherine Banks 15 0 0 15

225753 Little Filani Melinda Little 14

10691 Tielcey Park JK Roseanne Margo Aasen 10 0 10

222495 Varonika SL Chantelle Miles 7 7

20575 Major Difference Heelan Tompkins 6 0 0 6

221297 Ricmeister Katharine Gillaly 6

24596 Kennebrook Twylyte Andrea Brewster 5 0 5

Tobin Surgical Services Level 4 Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 24646 All Time Wendy Freeman 15 15 15 15 62 122

Res Champ 23167 Lindisfarne Hollywood Rosanne Rix 18 19 74 111

227909 Vom Feinsten Julie Brougham 27 38 18 19 0 102

26851 Raupapa Bencara Jo Hansen 30 0 16 36 82

221979 Waimoana FE Sharon Field 40 29 0 69

220756 Guisto MH Susan Tomlin 40 40

26822 Oporae's Antoinette Rhiannon Scott 6 6 6 14 32
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18539 Royal Aspen Chelsea Callaghan 18

23860 Stylee Rochelle Spears 17 0 17

20252 Sherwood Outspoken Cindy Pender 8 8 0 16
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Manawatu Grain, Seed and Saddlery Level 5 Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 17472 Going Irish Raewyne Passey 32 39 16 19 52 158

Res Champ 23029 Atmospheric Natalie Thomson 30 32 15 16 56 149

27741 Ashbury Dolly Sophie Akers 39 8 16 48 111

221979 Waimoana FE Sharon Field 0 0 20 58 78

28928 Domino MH Susan Tomlin 10 20 34 64

22099 Dublin Bay Lynne Robinson 24 32 0 56

225149 Riverndell Romeo Catherine Tobin 26 0 12 38

22395 Hunter's Girl Jane Hunter 28 28

26851 Raupapa Bencara Jo Hansen 0 0 18 18

18539 Royal Aspen Chelsea Callaghan 16 16

21446 Burmese Rebecca Upward 10 0 0 10

28779 Marsarlis Geoff Culverwell 5 0 0 5

Brougham Orthopaedic Trust Level 6&7 Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 19452 Knavish Trick Liz Hutson 0 38 10 60 108

Res Champ 225149 Riverndell Romeo Catherine Tobin 20

28939 Angeleen Mandy Littlejohn 18

not present 26885 Aristoc Sue Hobson 0 20 10 0 30

27413 SP Cassio Chantelle Miles 9 9

Field Equestrian Grand Prix Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ 22548 Pot of Gold Wendy Hamerton 19 8 10 8 28 73

Res Champ 26369 Gymstar One Penny Castle 20 10 38 68

24374 Fiber Fresh Zactac Graceful Hannah Appleton 10 0 9 38 57

19709 Pemberley Condor Charlotte Wall 32

16448 Fiber Fresh Hu-Ra Katie Cowley 9 0 9

Brougham Orthopaedic Trust Child Rider Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ Marjorie Bentley-Brett 36 33 8 17 60 154

Res Champ Amelia McLachlan 20 37 0 20 76 153

Lauren Dolan 14 38 19 19 58 148

Emma Dalrymple 0 33 16 15 60 124

Kayla Littlejohn 18 0 0 0 76 94

Emily Sara 0 7 13 0 0 20

Katherine Banks 15 0 0 0 0 15

Junior Rider Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ Rhiannon Scott 41 34 18 17 98 152

Res Champ Sara Hilhorst 33 34 18 14 0 99

Megan Hainsworth 31 21 0 0 0 52

Catherine Tobin 26 0 0 0 12 38

Jeremy Gardiner 7 0 0 0 0 7

FMG Amateur Rider Series 1&2 May 5&6June 4-Jul 1-Aug 4&5Sept Total

Champ Toni Kinzett 33 35 17 18 72 175

Res Champ Sara White 0 35 18 17 66 136

Katherine Bennik 29 28 7 0 0 64

Melinda Little 21 14 0 11 14 60

Kerri Mareeba 10 0 0 0 6 16


